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Classifica Genere Tempo Pettorale Cognome e Nome Anno Società

1 F 01:13:55 518 Briganti Elena 1991 Atletica Gran Sasso

2 01:16:06 509 Lupato Anna 1974 Team Mud & Snow asd

3 01:18:56 507 Giunchi Anna 1978 Gs Gabbi

4 01:19:46 506 Scaramelli Morena 1966 Formiginese

5 01:24:30 502 Pizzigoni Maura 1970 Atletica Casone Noceto

6 01:31:41 510 Galetti Monica 1967 Persicetana podistica

7 01:31:46 505 Gasparini Giorgia 1974 3.30 RUNNING TEAM

8 01:32:38 521 Duca Barbara 1971 Libero

9 01:32:57 554 Pozzi Soraia 1961 Asd Castellarano

10 01:35:34 517 Comastri Mirella 1973 Podistica Pontelungo

11 01:36:26 558 Testoni Daniela 1958 Podistica Pontelungo

12 01:38:06 503 Piaser Cinzia 1972 Atletica Casone Noceto

13 01:40:14 553 Venturini Lorenza 1957 A.S.D. Aletica Victoria S. Agata

14 01:41:17 551 Zordan Valeria 1960 Atletica Casone Noceto

15 01:41:18 552 Benecchi Morena 1965 Atletica Casone Noceto

16 01:42:06 512 Marvasi Graziella 1973 Lolli Auto

17 01:42:41 550 Ramponi Neva 1965 Lolli Auto

18 01:43:24 519 Giarda Elena 1968 Libero

19 01:45:54 555 Dallavalle Manuela 1965 Team Mud & Snow asd

20 01:47:03 511 Legnani Ramona 1974 Sempre Avanti

21 01:49:14 557 Demaria Alessandra 1964 Podistica Pontelungo

22 01:50:27 501 Cuoghi Elisabetta 1968 Atletica Casone Noceto

23 01:51:19 523 Vignocchi Giovanna 1974 Interforze

24 01:53:03 515 De Vivo Rosa 1972 3'30 road e trail running team ASD

25 01:54:48 504 Rossi Claudia 1974 ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

26 01:55:47 561 Mattarozzi Donatella 1963 Pol. Zola

27 01:55:53 524 Silvia Raffaella 1966 Libero

28 01:55:55 556 Gandolfi Cecilia 1959 Cittanova (MO)

29 01:58:34 562 Veggetti Manuela 1963 Lolli Auto

30 01:58:41 508 Di Baggio Barbara Letizia 1989 Marconi 93

31 01:59:00 559 Gheduzzi Antonella 1963 Pol. Castelfranco Emilia

31 01:59:00 560 Bua Rosalba 1965 Pol. Castelfranco Emilia

33 02:02:11 525 Valentini Simona 1974 Pontelungo

34 02:09:10 522 Zoboli Roberta 1967 Libero

F Totale
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1 M 00:58:47 691 Mantovani Jacopo 1980 Csi Sasso Marconi

2 00:59:53 611 Montecalvo Daniele 1997 Asd Francesco Francia

3 00:59:55 612 Montecalvo Nicola 1988 Gs Gabbi

4 01:02:09 653 Castelli Cristiano 1977 Asd LumegAltoreno

5 01:03:35 681 Calabrese Giuseppe 1973 Gs Gabbi

6 01:03:54 685 Tenani Alessio 1979 Gs Gabbi

7 01:05:25 676 Chiefa Daniele 1980 Gnarro Jet Mattei

8 01:05:52 686 Di Noia Ernesto 1974 Gs Gabbi

9 01:06:07 846 Varone Fausto 1965 Gnarro Jet Mattei

10 01:06:57 654 Obino Tiziano 1984 Asd LumegAltoreno

11 01:07:08 670 La Giusa Giancarlo 1968 Podistica Pontelungo

12 01:07:20 700 Bardazzi Andrea 1985 Libero

13 01:07:23 672 Stanghellini Matteo 1977 Podistica Pontelungo

14 01:07:26 619 Ruini Alessandro 1984 Uisp Modena

15 01:07:48 852 Nanetti Gianni 1963 ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

16 01:08:25 655 Vivarelli Giuseppe 1967 Asd LumegAltoreno

17 01:08:52 829 Stradi Gianluca 1963 Pol. Madonnina

18 01:09:44 636 La Barbera Gabriele 1973 Atletica MDS

19 01:11:47 684 Soprani Paolo 1968 Avis S. Lazzaro

20 01:11:50 610 Pirone Antonio 1984 Libero

21 01:11:59 815 Cesareo Memmo Marciano 1959 Asd LumegAltoreno

22 01:12:06 671 Rapezzi Ettore 1967 Podistica Pontelungo

23 01:12:09 858 Giovetti Enzo 1956 Lolli Auto

24 01:12:25 677 Chinni Gastone 1972 Gnarro Jet Mattei

25 01:12:31 606 Casali Danilo 1970 Sanrafael

26 01:12:39 683 Boldrini Davide 1989 Gnarro Jet Mattei

27 01:13:12 648 Papi Alessio 1972 A.S.D. Risubbiani

28 01:13:39 695 Tuffanelli Michele 1971 Quadrilatero

29 01:14:22 618 Montanari Francesco 1968 Mud&Snow Trail Team

30 01:14:25 642 Papotti Cristiano 1970 Persicetana podistica

31 01:15:01 614 Gianantoni Marco 1981 Corriferrara

31 01:15:01 699 Pinghini Ettore 1972 Pol. Centese

33 01:15:18 662 Gualandi Gabriele 1986 Uisp Bologna

34 01:15:57 822 Samain Olivier 1964 Team Mud & Snow asd

35 01:16:07 688 Vanini Stefano 1981 Lippo Calderara

36 01:16:18 675 Moncelli Matteo 1971 SSD Firenzuola

37 01:16:26 844 Babbini Marco 1964 Gnarro Jet Mattei

38 01:16:36 644 Bonazzi Mauro 1972 AVIS Bolognese

39 01:16:46 678 Luppi Roberto 1983 Gnarro Jet Mattei

40 01:16:59 608 Tiraboschi Michele 1981 Sempre Avanti

41 01:17:09 669 Busi Michele 1975 Podistica Pontelungo

42 01:17:29 836 Ginosa Riccardo 1962 Podistica Pontelungo

43 01:17:33 701 Scaltriti Federico 1968 Mud&Snow Trail Team

44 01:17:48 635 Verati Marco 1968 Pol. Madonnina

45 01:18:24 835 Castellini Augusto 1955 Podistica Pontelungo

46 01:18:28 601 Benedettini Alessandro 1972 Uisp Bologna

47 01:18:32 625 Croci Fabrizio 1967 Cittanova (MO)

48 01:18:38 806 Foglia Fabrizio 1965 Atletica Casone Noceto

49 01:18:46 689 Montanari Luca 1985 Team Mud & Snow asd

49 01:18:46 849 Dallea Fabrizio 1965 TEAM OTC COMO

51 01:19:04 809 Faccioli Paolo 1946 Uisp Bologna

52 01:19:30 657 Cardinale Gianluca 1975 SSD DLF Sport Bologna

53 01:19:38 812 Apruzzese Antonio 1961 Atletica Lolli

54 01:19:43 697 Pedroni Francesco 1985 Mud&Snow Trail Team

55 01:19:48 807 Barborini Giorgio 1957 Atletica Casone Noceto

56 01:20:00 857 Ghini Roberto 1952 Team Granarolo

57 01:20:01 693 Barbieri Jarin 1973 Libero

58 01:20:28 842 Vanni Andrea 1957 Libero

59 01:20:32 702 Gabrielli Marcello 1972 Sanrafael

60 01:20:54 624 Abbati Andrea 1975 Podistica San Damaso

61 01:20:59 843 Benassi Moreno 1949 atl.marciatori Mugello asd

62 01:21:50 802 Grimandi Fabrizio 1965 Persicetana podistica

63 01:22:00 839 Tonelli Paolo 1957 Podistica Pontelungo

64 01:22:08 803 Ancarani Andrea 1963 Gs Lamone

65 01:22:15 665 Pozzi Matteo 1974 Pol. Porta Saragozza

66 01:22:16 623 Bacchi Giacomo 1967 Atletica Casone Noceto

67 01:22:26 703 Rambelli Andrea 1969 Monte S.Pietro

68 01:22:31 673 Zecchini Marco 1974 Podistica Pontelungo
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69 01:22:33 853 Sanna Massimo 1959 Libero

70 01:22:36 630 Olivieri Luca 1967 AVIS Bolognese

71 01:22:45 637 Schia Lorenzo 1969 Atletica Casone Noceto

72 01:22:48 804 Bartolotti Angelo 1963 Asd Team Granarolo

73 01:23:16 801 Falchieri Graziano 1962 Lippo Calderara

74 01:23:28 696 Negrelli Simone 1978 Mud&Snow Trail Team

75 01:23:39 643 Faiella Francesco 1970 Persicetana podistica

76 01:23:49 602 Lai Omar 1974 Sempre Avanti

77 01:23:58 821 Baccarani Gianpaolo 1960 Pol. Castelfranco Emilia

78 01:24:00 646 Preite Costantino 1966 AVIS Bolognese

79 01:24:09 840 Merli Mario 1965 Podistica Pontelungo

80 01:24:24 709 Cappanelli Alessandro 1971 Progresso Castelmaggiore

81 01:24:42 833 Chirli Luca 1964 Asd parco dei laghi

82 01:25:23 704 Catalano Michele 1977 Acquadela

83 01:25:31 864 Grimaudo Giuseppe 1962 Team Granarolo

84 01:25:32 710 Rubbini Michele 1974 Libero

84 01:25:32 714 Domenicali Federico 1973 Pontelungo

86 01:25:48 666 Viaggi Cristian 1971 Podistica Finale Emilia

87 01:26:00 814 Valenti Marciano 1960 Pod. Formiginese  ( MO )

88 01:26:43 682 Sernesi Valerio 1968 Gs Gabbi

89 01:26:44 863 Sernesi Leonardo 1962 Libero

90 01:26:52 661 Pierazzi Andrea 1971 Pod. Cavriago

91 01:26:54 615 Fiorentini Enore 1968 Raw Vegan Running Team

92 01:27:17 868 Giovanelli Patrizio 1963 Mud&Snow Trail Team

93 01:27:37 647 Todisco Giuseppe 1967 Lolli Auto

94 01:27:52 850 Zambelli Alberto 1958 Lolli Auto

95 01:28:08 813 Cristofori Fabio 1963 Pol. Porta Saragozza

96 01:28:28 708 Furini Simone 1979 Corriferrara

97 01:28:29 609 Masetti Andrea 1988 Corriferrara

98 01:28:30 845 Tanaglia Fausto 1962 gsda Rondone

99 01:28:34 638 Guarino Corrado 1974 Uisp provinciale bologna

100 01:28:40 831 Pocaterra Pier Giorgio 1954 Lolli Auto

101 01:29:32 869 Buscarini Renzo 1964 Avis Forlì

102 01:29:44 687 Fazzano Davide 1973 Team Granarolo

103 01:30:04 856 Cesari Marco 1964 Sanrafael

104 01:30:16 656 Paglione Enzo 1972 Club Supermarathon Italia

105 01:30:30 627 Cecconi Andrea 1968 Cesare Battisti

106 01:30:52 605 Barioni Thomas 1975 Uisp Bologna

107 01:30:56 805 Rombini Fabio 1961 Palestra Up

108 01:30:57 690 Bencivenni Luca 1982 Podistica Pontelungo

109 01:31:00 837 Lodovisi Stefano 1959 Podistica Pontelungo

110 01:31:08 629 Rimondi Alan 1970 Libero

111 01:31:13 865 Bettazzoni Gianni 1957 Victoria S.Agata

112 01:31:37 645 De Luca Sergio 1968 AVIS Bolognese

113 01:31:39 651 Rinaldi Matteo Pio 1986 Libero

113 01:31:39 705 Cesari Alex 1978 Libero

115 01:31:49 698 Grandi Luca 1971 G.S. Rocca

116 01:31:58 810 Greci Evaristo 1962 Atletica Casone Noceto

117 01:32:13 660 Lanzini Fabio 1981 Circolo Ghinelli

118 01:32:49 634 Cassani Alessandro 1974 Libero

119 01:32:52 855 Muratori Massimo 1956 Uisp Modena

120 01:33:16 694 Santi Simone 1972 Mud&Snow Trail Team

121 01:33:58 641 Biondi Luca 1973 Libero

122 01:34:21 640 Marino Franco 1978 Libero

123 01:34:43 808 Guarnieri Stefano 1955 Atletica Casone Noceto

124 01:34:44 613 Tenedini Carlo 1974 Corriferrara

125 01:34:53 603 Degli Esposti Fabio 1969 Lippo Calderara

126 01:35:08 848 Morgese Giuseppe 1952 Lippo Calderara

127 01:35:14 680 Malucelli Francesco 1972 Libero

128 01:35:24 668 Brini Federico 1973 Podistica Pontelungo

129 01:35:32 841 Campanini Oreste 1949 Podistica Pontelungo

130 01:35:34 826 Caretto Francesco 1962 AVIS Bolognese

131 01:35:36 631 Bertocchi Alberto 1975 Pol. Dil. Sanrafel

132 01:35:37 828 Mingardi Marco 1965 ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

133 01:35:45 866 Carnevali Rossano 1960 Madonnina

134 01:35:58 860 Viperini Tommaso 1941 Uisp Bologna

135 01:36:07 633 Malavasi Mauro 1983 Team Mud & Snow asd

136 01:36:21 650 Cappucci Fausto 1975 Cittanova (MO)
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137 01:36:59 824 Medici Massimo 1958 Fioranese

138 01:37:00 854 Zetti Marco 1963 Pod. Fioranese

139 01:37:09 859 Consoli Pier Luigi 1958 Forese Nord

140 01:37:17 658 Pezzini Gianmarco 1972 Gruppo Podistico Monteveglio

141 01:37:45 604 Veronesi Alessandro 1974 Pontelungo

142 01:37:53 870 Maver Maurizio 1957 Tribo

143 01:38:13 819 Malavasi Paolo 1951 UISP PROV.LE MODENA

144 01:38:40 711 Masotti Maurizio 1983 Uisp Bologna

144 01:38:40 713 Gaglitti Davide 1983 Uisp Bologna

146 01:38:44 649 Battistini Emiliano 1973 Gnarro Jet Mattei

147 01:38:46 827 Schiralli Pietro Martire 1958 AVIS Bolognese

148 01:39:08 818 Bignami Giuliano 1959 Pol Monte San Pietro

149 01:39:10 639 Piccioni Fabio 1973 Persicetana podistica

150 01:39:36 820 Lasagni Giovanni 1962 SOCIETA ART TORRAZZO

151 01:39:52 847 Benvenuti Stefano 1963 Lippo Calderara

152 01:39:55 652 Ragazzini Marco 1967 Uisp Bologna

153 01:40:09 712 Giuliani matteo 1985 Uisp Bologna

154 01:40:12 823 Davalli Andrea 1962 Modena atletica

155 01:42:11 825 D'Addese Carmelo Alberto 1957 Maratoneti Carpigiani

156 01:42:40 834 Gamberini Giampaolo 1961 Persicetana podistica

157 01:42:49 664 Malagoli Gian Franco 1969 Pol S. Donnino

158 01:43:30 628 Silvagni Alessandro 1969 Libero

159 01:44:16 861 Furia Bruno 1948 Pol. S.Donnino

160 01:44:57 707 Mascagni Stefano 1966 Gabbi

161 01:47:03 862 Brenicci Carlo 1960 M.D.S.

162 01:48:47 851 Marri Fabio 1950 Podistica Sassolese

163 01:49:06 622 Buttini Massimo 1969 Team Mud & Snow asd

164 01:49:19 838 Pantaleo Giacomo 1963 Podistica Pontelungo

165 01:55:53 867 Maladrino Roberto 1958 Libero

166 01:56:05 817 Pedretti Corrado 1956 Atletica Casone Noceto

167 01:58:13 706 Bernabei Alessandro 1965 TEAM OTC COMO

168 01:58:36 632 Zanetti Luca 1972 Spirito trail asd

169 02:05:31 832 Zanata Gianfranco 1940 Podistica Pontelungo

170 02:09:11 692 Mattioli Massimo 1971 Libero

171 02:21:50 816 Tarozzi Daniele 1957 Persicetana podistica

M Totale
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1 F Over 50 01:32:57 554 Pozzi Soraia 1961 Asd Castellarano

2 01:36:26 558 Testoni Daniela 1958 Podistica Pontelungo

3 01:40:14 553 Venturini Lorenza 1957 A.S.D. Aletica Victoria S. Agata

4 01:41:17 551 Zordan Valeria 1960 Atletica Casone Noceto

5 01:41:18 552 Benecchi Morena 1965 Atletica Casone Noceto

6 01:42:41 550 Ramponi Neva 1965 Lolli Auto

7 01:45:54 555 Dallavalle Manuela 1965 Team Mud & Snow asd

8 01:49:14 557 Demaria Alessandra 1964 Podistica Pontelungo

9 01:55:47 561 Mattarozzi Donatella 1963 Pol. Zola

10 01:55:55 556 Gandolfi Cecilia 1959 Cittanova (MO)

11 01:58:34 562 Veggetti Manuela 1963 Lolli Auto

12 01:59:00 559 Gheduzzi Antonella 1963 Pol. Castelfranco Emilia

12 01:59:00 560 Bua Rosalba 1965 Pol. Castelfranco Emilia

F Over 50 Totale
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1 F Under 50 01:13:55 518 Briganti Elena 1991 Atletica Gran Sasso

2 01:16:06 509 Lupato Anna 1974 Team Mud & Snow asd

3 01:18:56 507 Giunchi Anna 1978 Gs Gabbi

4 01:19:46 506 Scaramelli Morena 1966 Formiginese

5 01:24:30 502 Pizzigoni Maura 1970 Atletica Casone Noceto

6 01:31:41 510 Galetti Monica 1967 Persicetana podistica

7 01:31:46 505 Gasparini Giorgia 1974 3.30 RUNNING TEAM

8 01:32:38 521 Duca Barbara 1971 Libero

9 01:35:34 517 Comastri Mirella 1973 Podistica Pontelungo

10 01:38:06 503 Piaser Cinzia 1972 Atletica Casone Noceto

11 01:42:06 512 Marvasi Graziella 1973 Lolli Auto

12 01:43:24 519 Giarda Elena 1968 Libero

13 01:47:03 511 Legnani Ramona 1974 Sempre Avanti

14 01:50:27 501 Cuoghi Elisabetta 1968 Atletica Casone Noceto

15 01:51:19 523 Vignocchi Giovanna 1974 Interforze

16 01:53:03 515 De Vivo Rosa 1972 3'30 road e trail running team ASD

17 01:54:48 504 Rossi Claudia 1974 ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

18 01:55:53 524 Silvia Raffaella 1966 Libero

19 01:58:41 508 Di Baggio Barbara Letizia 1989 Marconi 93

20 02:02:11 525 Valentini Simona 1974 Pontelungo

21 02:09:10 522 Zoboli Roberta 1967 Libero

F Under 50 Totale
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1 M Over 50 01:06:07 846 Varone Fausto 1965 Gnarro Jet Mattei

2 01:07:48 852 Nanetti Gianni 1963 ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

3 01:08:52 829 Stradi Gianluca 1963 Pol. Madonnina

4 01:11:59 815 Cesareo Memmo Marciano 1959 Asd LumegAltoreno

5 01:12:09 858 Giovetti Enzo 1956 Lolli Auto

6 01:15:57 822 Samain Olivier 1964 Team Mud & Snow asd

7 01:16:26 844 Babbini Marco 1964 Gnarro Jet Mattei

8 01:17:29 836 Ginosa Riccardo 1962 Podistica Pontelungo

9 01:18:24 835 Castellini Augusto 1955 Podistica Pontelungo

10 01:18:38 806 Foglia Fabrizio 1965 Atletica Casone Noceto

11 01:18:46 849 Dallea Fabrizio 1965 TEAM OTC COMO

12 01:19:04 809 Faccioli Paolo 1946 Uisp Bologna

13 01:19:38 812 Apruzzese Antonio 1961 Atletica Lolli

14 01:19:48 807 Barborini Giorgio 1957 Atletica Casone Noceto

15 01:20:00 857 Ghini Roberto 1952 Team Granarolo

16 01:20:28 842 Vanni Andrea 1957 Libero

17 01:20:59 843 Benassi Moreno 1949 atl.marciatori Mugello asd

18 01:21:50 802 Grimandi Fabrizio 1965 Persicetana podistica

19 01:22:00 839 Tonelli Paolo 1957 Podistica Pontelungo

20 01:22:08 803 Ancarani Andrea 1963 Gs Lamone

21 01:22:33 853 Sanna Massimo 1959 Libero

22 01:22:48 804 Bartolotti Angelo 1963 Asd Team Granarolo



Under_M 18/09/2015 Pag.10 di 14

Classifica Ripartizione Età Tempo Pettorale Cognome e Nome Anno Società

1 M Under 50 00:58:47 691 Mantovani Jacopo 1980 Csi Sasso Marconi

2 00:59:53 611 Montecalvo Daniele 1997 Asd Francesco Francia

3 00:59:55 612 Montecalvo Nicola 1988 Gs Gabbi

4 01:02:09 653 Castelli Cristiano 1977 Asd LumegAltoreno

5 01:03:35 681 Calabrese Giuseppe 1973 Gs Gabbi

6 01:03:54 685 Tenani Alessio 1979 Gs Gabbi

7 01:05:25 676 Chiefa Daniele 1980 Gnarro Jet Mattei

8 01:05:52 686 Di Noia Ernesto 1974 Gs Gabbi

9 01:06:57 654 Obino Tiziano 1984 Asd LumegAltoreno

10 01:07:08 670 La Giusa Giancarlo 1968 Podistica Pontelungo

11 01:07:20 700 Bardazzi Andrea 1985 Libero

12 01:07:23 672 Stanghellini Matteo 1977 Podistica Pontelungo

13 01:07:26 619 Ruini Alessandro 1984 Uisp Modena

14 01:08:25 655 Vivarelli Giuseppe 1967 Asd LumegAltoreno

15 01:09:44 636 La Barbera Gabriele 1973 Atletica MDS

16 01:11:47 684 Soprani Paolo 1968 Avis S. Lazzaro

17 01:11:50 610 Pirone Antonio 1984 Libero

18 01:12:06 671 Rapezzi Ettore 1967 Podistica Pontelungo

19 01:12:25 677 Chinni Gastone 1972 Gnarro Jet Mattei

20 01:12:31 606 Casali Danilo 1970 Sanrafael

21 01:12:39 683 Boldrini Davide 1989 Gnarro Jet Mattei

22 01:13:12 648 Papi Alessio 1972 A.S.D. Risubbiani
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1 E 01:18:56 507 Giunchi Anna 1978 Gs Gabbi

2 01:35:34 517 Comastri Mirella 1973 Podistica Pontelungo

3 02:02:11 525 Valentini Simona 1974 Pontelungo

E Totale

1 F 01:36:26 558 Testoni Daniela 1958 Podistica Pontelungo

2 01:40:14 553 Venturini Lorenza 1957 A.S.D. Aletica Victoria S. Agata

3 01:42:41 550 Ramponi Neva 1965 Lolli Auto

4 01:49:14 557 Demaria Alessandra 1964 Podistica Pontelungo

5 01:55:47 561 Mattarozzi Donatella 1963 Pol. Zola

6 01:58:34 562 Veggetti Manuela 1963 Lolli Auto

F Totale
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1 A 00:59:55 612 Montecalvo Nicola 1988 Gs Gabbi

2 01:02:09 653 Castelli Cristiano 1977 Asd LumegAltoreno

3 01:05:25 676 Chiefa Daniele 1980 Gnarro Jet Mattei

4 01:06:57 654 Obino Tiziano 1984 Asd LumegAltoreno

5 01:07:23 672 Stanghellini Matteo 1977 Podistica Pontelungo

6 01:15:18 662 Gualandi Gabriele 1986 Uisp Bologna

7 01:16:07 688 Vanini Stefano 1981 Lippo Calderara

8 01:16:46 678 Luppi Roberto 1983 Gnarro Jet Mattei

9 01:25:23 704 Catalano Michele 1977 Acquadela

10 01:30:57 690 Bencivenni Luca 1982 Podistica Pontelungo

11 01:34:21 640 Marino Franco 1978 Libero

12 01:38:40 711 Masotti Maurizio 1983 Uisp Bologna

12 01:38:40 713 Gaglitti Davide 1983 Uisp Bologna

14 01:40:09 712 Giuliani matteo 1985 Uisp Bologna

A Totale

1 B 01:03:35 681 Calabrese Giuseppe 1973 Gs Gabbi

2 01:05:52 686 Di Noia Ernesto 1974 Gs Gabbi

3 01:07:08 670 La Giusa Giancarlo 1968 Podistica Pontelungo

4 01:08:25 655 Vivarelli Giuseppe 1967 Asd LumegAltoreno

5 01:11:47 684 Soprani Paolo 1968 Avis S. Lazzaro

6 01:12:06 671 Rapezzi Ettore 1967 Podistica Pontelungo

7 01:12:25 677 Chinni Gastone 1972 Gnarro Jet Mattei

8 01:12:31 606 Casali Danilo 1970 Sanrafael

9 01:16:36 644 Bonazzi Mauro 1972 AVIS Bolognese

10 01:17:09 669 Busi Michele 1975 Podistica Pontelungo

11 01:18:28 601 Benedettini Alessandro 1972 Uisp Bologna

12 01:19:30 657 Cardinale Gianluca 1975 SSD DLF Sport Bologna

13 01:20:32 702 Gabrielli Marcello 1972 Sanrafael

14 01:22:26 703 Rambelli Andrea 1969 Monte S.Pietro

15 01:22:31 673 Zecchini Marco 1974 Podistica Pontelungo

16 01:22:36 630 Olivieri Luca 1967 AVIS Bolognese

17 01:23:49 602 Lai Omar 1974 Sempre Avanti

18 01:24:00 646 Preite Costantino 1966 AVIS Bolognese

19 01:24:24 709 Cappanelli Alessandro 1971 Progresso Castelmaggiore

20 01:25:32 714 Domenicali Federico 1973 Pontelungo

21 01:27:37 647 Todisco Giuseppe 1967 Lolli Auto

22 01:28:34 638 Guarino Corrado 1974 Uisp provinciale bologna

23 01:30:16 656 Paglione Enzo 1972 Club Supermarathon Italia

24 01:30:52 605 Barioni Thomas 1975 Uisp Bologna

25 01:31:37 645 De Luca Sergio 1968 AVIS Bolognese

26 01:35:24 668 Brini Federico 1973 Podistica Pontelungo

27 01:35:36 631 Bertocchi Alberto 1975 Pol. Dil. Sanrafel

28 01:37:17 658 Pezzini Gianmarco 1972 Gruppo Podistico Monteveglio

29 01:39:55 652 Ragazzini Marco 1967 Uisp Bologna

30 01:43:30 628 Silvagni Alessandro 1969 Libero

B Totale

1 C 01:06:07 846 Varone Fausto 1965 Gnarro Jet Mattei

2 01:11:59 815 Cesareo Memmo Marciano 1959 Asd LumegAltoreno

3 01:12:09 858 Giovetti Enzo 1956 Lolli Auto

4 01:16:26 844 Babbini Marco 1964 Gnarro Jet Mattei

5 01:17:29 836 Ginosa Riccardo 1962 Podistica Pontelungo

6 01:19:38 812 Apruzzese Antonio 1961 Atletica Lolli

7 01:22:00 839 Tonelli Paolo 1957 Podistica Pontelungo

8 01:24:42 833 Chirli Luca 1964 Asd parco dei laghi

9 01:27:52 850 Zambelli Alberto 1958 Lolli Auto

10 01:28:30 845 Tanaglia Fausto 1962 gsda Rondone

11 01:30:04 856 Cesari Marco 1964 Sanrafael

12 01:31:00 837 Lodovisi Stefano 1959 Podistica Pontelungo

13 01:35:34 826 Caretto Francesco 1962 AVIS Bolognese

14 01:38:46 827 Schiralli Pietro Martire 1958 AVIS Bolognese

15 01:39:08 818 Bignami Giuliano 1959 Pol Monte San Pietro

16 01:39:52 847 Benvenuti Stefano 1963 Lippo Calderara

17 01:49:19 838 Pantaleo Giacomo 1963 Podistica Pontelungo

C Totale

1 D 01:18:24 835 Castellini Augusto 1955 Podistica Pontelungo

2 01:19:04 809 Faccioli Paolo 1946 Uisp Bologna

3 01:20:00 857 Ghini Roberto 1952 Team Granarolo

4 01:28:40 831 Pocaterra Pier Giorgio 1954 Lolli Auto



Categoria_M 18/09/2015 Pag.14 di 14

5 01:35:08 848 Morgese Giuseppe 1952 Lippo Calderara

6 01:35:32 841 Campanini Oreste 1949 Podistica Pontelungo

7 01:35:58 860 Viperini Tommaso 1941 Uisp Bologna

8 02:05:31 832 Zanata Gianfranco 1940 Podistica Pontelungo

D Totale


